Fall 2011 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........cccccoeeiuvvineeenn. 62 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..........c.cccceeuvveen. 99 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........ccccoeeuuieeeeeniiinnns 116 2%
4 Slightly Agree........ccooceeeiiiiiiieeneiinns 420 8%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceeeeviiiniennn. 1,847 33%
6 Strongly Agree........cccoeeeieeeniiiiiineneenn. 3,016 54%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 8 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other

assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree........cccccoveviveeeeennnnns 62 1%
2 Moderately Disagree...........ccccceeveiuenns 84 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccccoevviivieeerinnnes 137 2%
4 Slightly AQree.........cccooeeeeiiiiiiiiieeenne 567 10%
5 Moderately Agree..........ccccceeeeeeninnnnnn. 1,798 32%
6 Strongly AQree.......oocvveeeeeiiiiiiiieenn. 2,721 49%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 199 4%

Q5:

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject -
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........cccccoeeiuviieeaenn. 56 1% 1 Strongly Disagree............cccoovvnniinns 66 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..........c.ccccoevvveeen. 72 1% 2 Moderately Disagree...........c.coovvnneee 116 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccccoeeeeenne.. 72 1% 3 Slightly Disagree...........ccoccovvvniieeinns 193 3%
4 Sllghtly AGFEE. ..o 356 6% 4 Slighﬂy AGree... .t 653 12%
5 Moderately AgQree.........ccccuvveveeeeeninnnns 1,362 24% 5 Moderately Agree..........ccooviiinnnn, 1,621 29%
6 Strongly AQree.........ooeeeeveeeeeeeann. 3,627 65% 6 Strongly AQree........coocovvviiiiiniiinnns 2,516 45%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 23 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 403 7%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: |learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree........cccccceevecvvvneneenn. 48 1% 1 Strongly Disagree........cccceeevvvveeeennnns 58 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..........c.ccccoevvveeen. 96 2% 2 Moderately Disagree.........ccccceeveeiunnns 72 1%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccccoeevvvveeeerinnnns 177 3% 3 Slightly Disagree........ccccceevvvvveeeernnnes 96 2%
4 Slightly Agree.......cccoccveeeevicvieiee e, 721 13% 4 Slightly AgQree.........cccovvveeeieiciineeeenns 394 7%
5 Moderately AgQree.........cccuvveveeeeeninnns 1,684 30% 5 Moderately Agree.........cccccveeeevinnnnnnn. 1,346 24%
6 Strongly Agree........cccocvvveeeeeiiciieneneenn, 2,568 46% 6 Strongly AQree.......ccooecvvveeeeeeviicininnnn. 3,589 64%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 274 5% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 13 0%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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